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Search Query

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

aggregation near

constraints and vector$1

and opac

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:04

966737

nd vector$1 and opac

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:04

3

38

vector$1 and opac

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:04

m

26

vector$1 and opac and

@ad< "20030421"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:04

5

("20020095405") .PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OFF

2008/06/23
08:06

s

("opac").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OFF

2008/06/23
08:06

7

408

opac or "optimization

under parametric
aggregation”

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:07

L8

139

7 and @ad< "20030421"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:07

o

11

8 and constraints

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON
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2008/06/23
08:08
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1o

8 and "707."$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:08

11

8 and "707"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:09

b2

'6088524".pn.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:16

13

12 and vector$1

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:16

14

opac$1 and vector41

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:17

5

147

opac$1 and vector$1

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:17

16

95

15 and @ad< "20030421"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:18

17

1062

opac$1

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:24

18

147

opac$1 and vector$1

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:24

19
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95

18 and @ad< "20030421"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:24
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20

"optimization under
parametric aggregation”

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:25

L2

opac near queries

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:26

22

1521

n-dimensional near vector

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:26

23

230

n-dimensional near vector
and quer$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:27

24

19402929

23and @ad< "20030421"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:27

25

134

23 and @ad<"20030421"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/06/23
08:27
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