EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	2	aggregation near constraints and vector\$1 and opac	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:04
L2	966737	nd vector\$1 and opac	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:04
L3	38	vector\$1 and opac	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:04
L4	26	vector\$1 and opac and @ad< "20030421"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:04
L5	2	("20020095405").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/06/23 08:06
L6	0	("opac").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/06/23 08:06
L7	408	opac or "optimization under parametric aggregation"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:07
L8	139	7 and @ad<"20030421"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:07
L9	11	8 and constraints	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:08

L10	0	8 and "707."\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:08
L11	6	8 and "707"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:09
L12	2	"6088524".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:16
L13	0	12 and vector\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:16
L14	0	opac\$1 and vector41	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:17
L15	147	opac\$1 and vector\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:17
L16	95	15 and @ad<"20030421"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:18
L17	1062	opac\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:24
L18	147	opac\$1 and vector\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:24
L19	95	18 and @ad<"20030421"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:24

L20	2	"optimization under parametric aggregation"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:25
L21	2	opac near queries	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:26
L22	1521	n-dimensional near vector	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:26
L23	230	n-dimensional near vector and quer\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:27
L24	19402929	23and @ad<"20030421"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:27
L25	134	23 and @ad<"20030421"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/06/23 08:27

6/23/2008 8:31:17 AM

C:\ Documents and Settings\ srayyan\ My Documents\ EAST\ Workspaces\ Default EAST Workspace (Flat Panel LANDSCAPE).wsp